Position

1262 Director Of Child Support
Svcs

5004 Child Support Attorney IV
5004 Child Support Attorney IV
0264 Asst Dir Child Support
Serv

7121 Program Manager

7705 Child Support Supervisor
7705 Child Support Supervisor
1306 Administrative Analyst |
2113 Executive Assistant

7702 Child Support Specialist Il
7703 Child Support Specialist Il
7703 Child Support Specialist Il
5606 Child Support

Investigator Il
0264 Asst Dir Child Support

Serv
2203 Fiscal Technician
7703 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Total Wages

$171,221

$154,461

$150,812

$124,025

$81,176

$70,478

$69,455

$69,195

$66,301

$61,440

$60,566

$60,415

$59,203

$55,384

$53,676

$53,496

$52,606

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,061

$24,580

$32,094

$35,251

$24,940

$17,502

$25,051

$31.427

$34,492

$19,724

$20,616

$16,134

$23,603

$15.436

$17,189

$29,699

$7,113



7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

2422 Legal Clerk Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

2423 Legal Clerk IlI

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

2203 Fiscal Technician

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

2422 Legal Clerk Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7702 Child Support Specialist Il

7701 Child Support Specialist |

2102 Office Assistant I

7701 Child Support Specialist |

7802 Staff Services Analyst Il

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

Child Support Services
Admin

$52,176

$52,122

$51,481

$50,135

$50,043

$46,881

$46,878

$46,667

$44,843

$44,111

$43,150

$42,437

$41,289

$40,094

$38,450

$32,657

$29,083

$22,660

$22,736

$29,186

$19,373

$28,311

$26,899

$20,159

$12,439

$22,002

$28,197

$24,817

$13,588

$27,872

$26,059

$11,793

$25,799

$11,093

$28,820

$7,940



5606 Child Support El Dorado County Child Support Services $13,517 $8,400
Investigator Il Admin

2104 Sr. Office Assistant El Dorado County Child Support Services $2,557 $2,147
Admin



