Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1262 Director Of Child Support Svcs		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$171,221	\$19,061
5004 Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$154,461	\$24,580
5004 Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$150,812	\$32,094
0264 Asst Dir Child Support Serv		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$124,025	\$35,251
7121 Program Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$81,176	\$24,940
7705 Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$70,478	\$17,502
7705 Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$69,455	\$25,051
1306 Administrative Analyst I		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$69,195	\$31,427
2113 Executive Assistant		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$66,301	\$34,492
7702 Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$61,440	\$19,724
7703 Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$60,566	\$20,616
7703 Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$60,415	\$16,134
5606 Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$59,203	\$23,603
0264 Asst Dir Child Support Serv		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$55,384	\$15,436
2203 Fiscal Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$53,676	\$17,189
7703 Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$53,496	\$29,699
7702 Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$52,606	\$7,113

7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$52,176	\$22,736
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$52,122	\$29,186
2422 Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$51,481	\$19,373
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$50,135	\$28,311
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$50,043	\$26,899
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$46,881	\$20,159
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$46,878	\$12,439
2423 Legal Clerk III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$46,667	\$22,002
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$44,843	\$28,197
2203 Fiscal Technician	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$44,111	\$24,817
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$43,150	\$13,588
2422 Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$42,437	\$27,872
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$41,289	\$26,059
7702 Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$40,094	\$11,793
7701 Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$38,450	\$25,799
2102 Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$32,657	\$11,093
7701 Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$29,083	\$28,820
7802 Staff Services Analyst II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$22,660	\$7,940

5606 Child Support Investigator II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$13,517	\$8,400
2104 Sr. Office Assistant	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$2,557	\$2,147